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197603010000
17030

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

CRUMLEY
STEVEN &
MARTHA

Grantor MORTGAGE MERRELL,
ALLEN &
LILLIAN

352 569

197603010000
17050

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

BOTTOMS
HENRY ODELL
& BR

Grantor MORTGAGE LA PLANT,
DONALD E. &
IMO

352 563

197603010000
17040

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

BENTLEY
TONY RAY &
DONNA

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
SHORES INC

352 561

197603020000
17390

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

BLACKERBY
U.V. & LILLIE

Grantor DEEDS POWERS,
JAMES M. &
BARBAR

297 337

197603020000
17380

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

BARNES
TOMMIE J. &
SHARO

Grantor DEEDS SRYGLEY, D.
WALSTON &
LIN

297 344

197603010000
17230

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

BAILEY JOHN
D. & RUBY D.

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS,
JAMES K. &
GAIL

297 335

197603020000
17440

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

BIBB GEORGE
N.-L6

Grantor DEEDS G&F BUILDING
CO INC

297 338

197603010000
17110

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
NATL BANK
MONTGOM

Grantor RELEASES VANSANT,
JACK &
CONNIE

14 463

197603010000
17130

03/01/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER-
L14

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

14 466

197603020000
17480

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES RIDDLE,
ROBERT C. &
MARTH

14 469

197603020000
17510

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
DONALD R. &
PEGGY

14 470

197603020000
17520

03/02/1976
12:00:00 AM

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ALBERT H. &
NOLA D

14 468

197603030000
17650

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CAUDILL
GERALD E. &
MAUD

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

352 585

197603030000
17630

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

COLEMAN
JOHN T. &
CHARLO

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

352 599

197603030000
17670

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BLIZARD
RONALD L &
DIANE

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

352 602

197603030000
17690

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

AHEARN
JOHN J,
JR&MARCIA

Grantor MORTGAGE JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

352 582

197603030000
17710

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CHANNELL
RICKY W. &
DENI

Grantor MORTGAGE REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

352 611

197603030000
17740

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK-
L42

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PORTSOUTH
INC

14 481

197603030000
17730

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BARNES
JOSEPH D. &
JIM

Grantor MORTGAGE H&H CONST
CO INC

352 614



197603030000
17750

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Grantor MECH LIENS BIRD, S.M, SR.
ETAL

3 433

197603030000
17760

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Grantor MECH LIENS PARKER, W.C.
ETAL

3 433

197603030000
17770

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
TRAILER CO

Grantor RELEASES BURGIN, T.M. 14 479

197603030000
17830

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CAMPBELL
MARTHA LOU-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS FREDERICK,
JOHNNY MA-
ETAL

297 350

197603030000
17820

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CRUMPTON
TERRY P. &
SARA

Grantor DEEDS COLEMAN,
JOHN T. &
CHARLO

297 357

197603030000
17810

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BAUCOM G.E.
& REBEC-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS,
EDDIE MAE
ETAL

297 351

197603030000
17840

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BAUCOM G.E.
& REBEC-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY,
WILTHA &
HAZEL

297 352

197603030000
17790

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
DONALD &
LINDA J.

14 480

197603030000
17860

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

BAUCOM G.E.
& REBEC-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS,
PALMER A.
ETAL

297 351

197603030000
17870

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CAMPBELL
MARTHA LOU-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, SUE
FRANCES C-
ETAL

297 350

197603030000
17880

03/03/1976
12:00:00 AM

CAMPBELL
MARTHA LOU-
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS CAMPBELL,
MARION FRA-
ETAL

297 350


